

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 52044337

Data publicarii	27.11.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.123,11 RON - 1.123,11 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. BEC LED 40W E27 SL - 3 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 148.74 RON 2. DULIE E27 CABLU COMMEL - 1 BUC X 4.2017 RON/BUC = 4.20 RON 3. MENGHINA 150MM SV-150 PROMA - 1 BUC X 213.4454 RON/BUC = 213.45 RON 4. SET 25 BURGHIE HSS-G 1-13MM RUKO - 1 BUC X 368.0672 RON/BUC = 368.07 RON 5. BEC LED 100W PHILIPS - 4 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 57.14 RON 6. OR-2106 PREL 3P OREL - 1 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 7. BEC LED 7W E27 SF.CALD/RECE LUMEN- 1 BUC X 7.1429 RON/BUC = 7.14 RON 8. INTR. ROT. RET. 0-1 - 1 BUC X 7.5630 RON/BUC = 7.56 RON 9. LAMPA SEMN.LED - 1 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 10. LC1D40AP5 CONT.40A 18.5KW AC3 220VAC - 1 BUC X 231.0924 RON/BUC = 231.09 RON 11. MYYM 2X2.5 - 10 ML X 2.1008 RON/ML = 21.01 RON 12. CONECTOR NR.1 3POLI 2.5-4MM - 5 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 46.22 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1123.11 RON.
